
Bakery
Catalog



EACH 1/2 DOZEN DOZEN

PACK OF 6 PACK OF 8 DOZEN

EACH 1/2 DOZEN DOZEN

Doughnuts
Glazed Doughnuts
Creamstix
Mixed Dozen
Apple Fritters
Pecan Rolls
Cinnamon Rolls

	 $1.50	 $7.75	 $14.75
	 $1.75	 $8.50	 $15.25
	 --	 $8.50	 $15.25
	 $2.75	 $14.00	 $25.00
	 $1.95	 $10.00	 $19.75
	 $1.95	 $10.00	 $19.75

Doughnut Hole
Assortment

Doughnut Holes
Filled Doughnut Holes
Small Glazed Doughnuts
Mixed Doughnuts

	 --	 $3.25	 $6.25
	 --	 $5.25	 $7.89
	 --	 --	 $12.00
	 --	 --	 $12.99

Fry Pies
Fry Pies
Medium Fry Pies
Super Mini Fry Pies

	 $2.75	 $14.00	 $25.00
	 --	 --	 $17.89
	 --	 --	 $15.75

EACH DOZENAssortments
Pumpkin Rolls (seasonal)

Tomato Basil Bread

Whoopie Pies

Pumpkin Whoopie pies (seasonal)

Molasses Creams

Maple Oatmeal

Frosted Butter

	 $8.99	 --
	 $4.25	 --
pk of 7-$5.50	 $7.75

	pk of 7-$5.50	 $7.75

	pk of 7-$5.50	 $7.75

pk of 7-$5.50	 $7.75

pk of 8-$5.75	 $7.75



(EACH)  (EACH)

Breads
Banana Bread
Banana Nut Craisin
Banana Nut Bread
Cinnamon Bread
Cinnamon Raisin
Dill Bread
Gluten Free Bread
Herb Bread
Pepperoni Bread
Rye Bread
Wheat Bread
White Bread

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$8.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.75
$3.75

Pumpkin Bread
Zucchini Bread

$3.25 (Small)	 $4.75 (Large)
$3.25 (Small)	 $4.75 (Large)

Cakes & Bars
Apple Crumb Bread
Blueberry Coffee Cake
Butter Pecan Banana Bars
Pumpkin Bars
Rhubarb Crumb Bread
Rhubarb Custard Bars
Raspberry Cr.Cheese Bars
Lemon Cr. Cheese Bars

	 --	 $3.25	 $4.75
	 $5.75	 --	 --
	 $5.75	 --	 --
	 $5.50	 --	 --
	 --	 $3.25	 $4.75
	 $5.75	 --	 --
	 $5.75	 --	 --
	 $5.75	 --	 --

PACK OF 4 1/2 DOZEN DOZEN

Cinnamon Rolls
Dinner Rolls
Pecan Rolls
Plain Sticky Rolls

	 $5.75	 $10.00	 $19.75
	 --	 --	 $6.25
	 $6.25	 --	 --
	 $5.75	 --	 --

Rolls

PKG.EACH SMALL LARGE



(440) 632-5584

Pies SMALL 6” LARGE 9”

Apple
Blackberry
Blueberry
Cherry
Elderberry
Mixed Berry
Peach
Pecan
Black Raspberry
Red Raspberry
Rhubarb Crumb
Strawberry Rhubarb

$5.75
$6.25
$5.75
$5.75
$6.25
$6.25
$5.75
$7.25
$7.25
$6.25
$5.75
$5.75

$12.99
$15.99
$12.99
$12.99
$15.99
$15.99
$12.99
$18.50
$18.50
$15.99
$13.99
$12.99

 $5.50 per DOZENCookies
• Ginger	 • Sugar	 • Chocolate Crinkle

• Chocolate Chip	 • Peanut Butter	 • Molasses

• Spellbinder	 • Raisin Puffs	 • Monster	

• Oatmeal Raisin	 • Cream Cheese Snickerdoodle


