

Bakery Catalog



**NAUVOO
FAMILY MARKET**

15979 Nauvoo Rd, Middlefield, OH 44062



Doughnuts

	EACH	1/2 DOZEN	DOZEN
Glazed Doughnuts	\$1.50	\$7.75	\$14.75
Creamstix	\$1.75	\$8.50	\$15.25
Mixed Dozen	--	\$8.50	\$15.25
Apple Fritters	\$2.75	\$14.00	\$25.00
Pecan Rolls	\$1.95	\$10.00	\$19.75
Cinnamon Rolls	\$1.95	\$10.00	\$19.75



Doughnut Hole Assortment

	PACK OF 6	PACK OF 8	DOZEN
Doughnut Holes	--	\$3.25	\$6.25
Filled Doughnut Holes	--	\$5.25	\$7.89
Small Glazed Doughnuts	--	--	\$12.00
Mixed Doughnuts	--	--	\$12.99

Fry Pies

	EACH	1/2 DOZEN	DOZEN
Fry Pies	\$2.75	\$14.00	\$25.00
Medium Fry Pies	--	--	\$17.89
Super Mini Fry Pies	--	--	\$15.75

Assortments

	EACH	DOZEN
Pumpkin Rolls <i>(seasonal)</i>	\$8.99	--
Tomato Basil Bread	\$4.25	--
Whoopie Pies	pk of 7-\$5.50	\$7.75
Pumpkin Whoopie pies <i>(seasonal)</i>	pk of 7-\$5.50	\$7.75
Molasses Creams	pk of 7-\$5.50	\$7.75
Maple Oatmeal	pk of 7-\$5.50	\$7.75
Frosted Butter	pk of 8-\$5.75	\$7.75

Breads

<i>Banana Bread</i>	\$4.75
<i>Banana Nut Craisin</i>	\$4.75
<i>Banana Nut Bread</i>	\$4.75
<i>Cinnamon Bread</i>	\$4.25
<i>Cinnamon Raisin</i>	\$4.25
<i>Dill Bread</i>	\$4.25
<i>Gluten Free Bread</i>	\$8.50
<i>Herb Bread</i>	\$4.25
<i>Pepperoni Bread</i>	\$4.25
<i>Rye Bread</i>	\$4.25
<i>Wheat Bread</i>	\$3.75
<i>White Bread</i>	\$3.75



<i>Pumpkin Bread</i>	\$3.25 (Small)	\$4.75 (Large)
<i>Zucchini Bread</i>	\$3.25 (Small)	\$4.75 (Large)

Cakes & Bars

	PKG.EACH	SMALL (EACH)	LARGE (EACH)
<i>Apple Crumb Bread</i>	--	\$3.25	\$4.75
<i>Blueberry Coffee Cake</i>	\$5.75	--	--
<i>Butter Pecan Banana Bars</i>	\$5.75	--	--
<i>Pumpkin Bars</i>	\$5.50	--	--
<i>Rhubarb Crumb Bread</i>	--	\$3.25	\$4.75
<i>Rhubarb Custard Bars</i>	\$5.75	--	--
<i>Raspberry Cr.Cheese Bars</i>	\$5.75	--	--
<i>Lemon Cr. Cheese Bars</i>	\$5.75	--	--

Rolls

	PACK OF 4	1/2 DOZEN	DOZEN
<i>Cinnamon Rolls</i>	\$5.75	\$10.00	\$19.75
<i>Dinner Rolls</i>	--	--	\$6.25
<i>Pecan Rolls</i>	\$6.25	--	--
<i>Plain Sticky Rolls</i>	\$5.75	--	--



Pies

	SMALL 6"	LARGE 9"
Apple	\$5.75	\$12.99
Blackberry	\$6.25	\$15.99
Blueberry	\$5.75	\$12.99
Cherry	\$5.75	\$12.99
Elderberry	\$6.25	\$15.99
Mixed Berry	\$6.25	\$15.99
Peach	\$5.75	\$12.99
Pecan	\$7.25	\$18.50
Black Raspberry	\$7.25	\$18.50
Red Raspberry	\$6.25	\$15.99
Rhubarb Crumb	\$5.75	\$13.99
Strawberry Rhubarb	\$5.75	\$12.99



Cookies

\$5.50 per DOZEN

• Ginger	• Sugar	• Chocolate Crinkle
• Chocolate Chip	• Peanut Butter	• Molasses
• Spellbinder	• Raisin Puffs	• Monster
• Oatmeal Raisin	• Cream Cheese Snickerdoodle	



15979 Nauvoo Rd, Middlefield, OH 44062
(440) 632-5584